Team 1

Team 2

Team 3

Team 4

Team 5

Team 6

Team 7

Team 8

Louise Wachsmann
Henry Gentili

Bernice Recchia
Lorna Steer

Leo Buckley
Pat Hoffmann

Ella McDonald
Marilyn Kuisma

Bruce Munro
Connie Robinson
Michelle Labelle

Jan Moore
Cecille Brazeau

Linda Chartrand
Winston Chartrand
Anne Marie Maclnall

Jane Craig
Lynn Kelly

PARISH COUNTING TEAMS

584 2777
584-4045

584-2724
584-3205

584-3943
584-3986

584-3242
584-1811

584-3951
584-3034
584-9890

584-4245
584-4797

586- 2366
586-2366

613-775-0532

584-2758
584-3819



Our Lady of Good Counsel
Counting Schedule for 2020

Team 1 Team 2 Team 3

Jandary-8—January-15—— Janhdary-19
March4—  Mareh 11— March-18
AprH29— May+————— May-14
June 24— July 31— July 8

August 18 August 26 September 1
October 13 October 20 October 26
December 8 December 16 December 22
Team 4 Team 5 Team 6

January 29— February 5 February 12
h ! !

May 20— May 27— June 3

July 15 July22  July 29

September 8 September 15 September 22
November 3 November 10 November 17
December 29 January 5, 2021  January 12/21
Team 7 Team 8

February-19 February26
AprHids— Aprib 22

Juhre 10— June 14

August b August 11

September 29 October 6

November 24 December 1

January 19/21 January 26/21



