## PARISH COUNTING TEAMS

Team 1	Louise Wachsmann Henry Gentili	584 2777 584-4045
Team 2	Bernice Recchia Lorna Steer	584-2724 584-3205
Team 3	Leo Buckley Pat Hoffmann	584-3943 584-3986
Team 4	Ella McDonald Marilyn Kuisma	584-3242 584-1811
Team 5	Bruce Munro Connie Robinson Michelle Labelle	584-3951 584-3034 584-9890
Team 6	Jan Moore Cecille Brazeau	584-4245 584-4797
Team 7	Linda Chartrand Winston Chartrand Anne Marie MacInall	586- 2366 586-2366 613-775-0532
Team 8	Jane Craig Lynn Kelly	584-2758 584-3819

## Our Lady of Good Counsel Counting Schedule for 2020

Team 1	Team 2	Team 3
January 8	January 15	January 19
March 4	March 11	March 18
April 29	May 7	- May 14
June 24	July 1	<del>July 8</del>
August 18	August 26	September 1
October 13	October 20	October 26
December 8	December 16	December 22
Team 4	Team 5	Team 6
January 29	February 5	February 12
March 25	April 1	April 8
May 20	May 27	June 3
July 15	July 22	July 29
September 8	September 15	September 22
November 3	November 10	November 17
December 29	January 5, 2021	January 12/21
Team 7	Team 8	
February 19	February 26	
April 15	April 22	
June 10	June 17	
August 5	August 11	
September 29	October 6	
November 24	December 1	
January 19/21	January 26/21	